
Come & See theCome & See the
Ambrose AdvantageAmbrose Advantage

SCHEDULE YOUR 
IN-PERSON TOUR 
OR STUDENT
SHADOW DAY 

See the Ambrose Advantage

ABOUT ST. AMBROSE ACADEMY
2023-2024 Enrollment: 183 students 
Faculty: 13 full-time, 10 part-time
Student-to-teacher ratio: 10:1
Faculty with advanced degrees:       
5 doctorates and 16 master’s degrees
Tuition: $8,800 for grades 6-8 and       
$9,700 for grades 9-12
Avg. financial assistance per
student/year: $5,000
Percentage of students receiving
assistance: 52%
Our 6-12 Catholic classical school draws
families from up to 50 miles away
within the greater Madison area
The student body represents an array of
diverse backgrounds
Learning Services offers robust support
for all learners

NOW ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS 
FOR 2024-2025 

St. Ambrose Academy’s mission is
to assist parents in the formation of
their children by providing a
classical education rooted in the
Catholic faith. 

With a classical curriculum and the
support of dedicated faculty,
students learn how to be self-
learners who can apply the core
concepts, knowledge, and skills
gained at SAA toward any
challenge, educational path, career,
or vocation to which God calls
them. 

We invite you to get to know the
advantages that a vibrant, Catholic,
and classical education can offer to
your student. The information
shared here is just a glimpse into
who we are as a school community
and we encourage you to reach out
to get to know more and have your
questions answered! 

How can we serve you?

www.ambroseacademy.org

facebook.com/St.Ambrose.Academy

instagram.com/saamadison

3 Point Place Madison, WI 53719

(608) 827-5863

info@ambroseacademy.org

Follow us on social media:

Contact us!

http://www.ambroseacademy.org
mailto:info@ambroseacademy.org
www.facebook.com/St.Ambrose.Academy
www.Instagram.com/saamadison


WHAT’S NEXT?

MORE THAN JUST
GREAT BOOKS
Since 2015, 38% of SAA graduates have elected
to pursue STEM careers in:

Biology, Chemistry, Computer Science, Electrical
Engineering, Equine Science, Horticulture,
Physics, Livestock Systems, Mathematics,
Mechanical Engineering, Mining Engineering,
Nursing, Medicine, and Physical Therapy.

ST. AMBROSE ACADEMY: AT A GLANCE

SCAN TO
HEAR FROM
STUDENTS
ABOUT THEIR
EXPERIENCE

Call us for an in-person parent visit
info@ambroseacademy.org or (608) 827-5863

Sign up your child for a Student Shadow Day
Your child will be paired with a current student in his
or her grade and experience the day-to-day life of a 
St. Ambrose student. Inquire at (608) 827-5863 or
angela.hineline@ambroseacademy.org!

Attend an Event
Fall Tour: Tuesday, October 10, 12:15-1:30 PM
Open House: Sunday, November 12, 2-4 PM
Spring Faculty Speaker Series: 
January 23, March 19, April 16 @ 7 PM

View our calendar of events and find info at:
www.ambroseacademy.org/events

The best way to see the impact of a classical
curriculum in a faith-filled setting is to come
see it for yourself! 

ACTIVITIES
Aviation Design Club (GAMA)
Creative Writing Club
Debate
Forensics
Model UN
Musical Theater
National Honor Society
Strategy Game Club
Strings Club
Student Ambassadors
Student Council

Yearbook
Guardians for Life
Student Service Days

ATHLETICS
Girls’/Boys’ Basketball
Girls’/Boys’ Cross Country
8-Man Football
Girls’/Boys’ Golf
Girls’/Boys’ Soccer
Girls’/Boys’ Track & Field
Girls’/Boys’ Volleyball

OUR GRADS
ADVANCED PLACEMENT TEST SCORES
Students are encouraged to take AP
exams and the soundness of academic
prep at St. Ambrose prepares students for
success on these exams, which can offer
credits toward post-secondary degrees:

5-YEAR ACT STATS
5-7+ points above state average!

90% pursue higher education
3% enter the military
7% enter the work force

POST-GRADUATE PLANS

SAA
26.4
26.8
27.2
26.9
25.4

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

WI
20.1
19.4
20.3
20.5
20.3

Nat’l
N/A
19.8
20.7
20.8
20.7

2022
4

2023
5

2021
7

2020
2

2019
4

AP SCHOLAR AWARDS

Administered
35
31
48
25
18

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

3 or Higher
77%
82%
76%
69%
89%

# of Scholars
1 Scholar
1 Scholar/ 2 Commended
1 Finalist

Year
2023
2022
2021

NATIONAL MERIT HONORS

“Learning strong writing and public speaking skills,
areas I struggled with coming into SAA, has helped
me be a better student and engineer.” 

- Shannon Seitz, Class of 2016

mailto:info@ambroseacademy.org
mailto:orangela.hineline@ambroseacademy.org
mailto:orangela.hineline@ambroseacademy.org
http://www.ambroseacademy.org/events

