

SCHEDULE YOUR IN-PERSON TOUR OR STUDENT SHADOW DAY



See the Ambrose Advantage

St. Ambrose Academy's mission is to assist parents in the formation of their children by providing a classical education rooted in the Catholic faith.

With a classical curriculum and the support of dedicated faculty, students learn how to be self-learners who can apply the core concepts, knowledge, and skills gained at SAA toward any challenge, educational path, career, or vocation to which God calls them.

We invite you to get to know the advantages that a vibrant, Catholic, and classical education can offer to your student. The information shared here is just a glimpse into who we are as a school community and we encourage you to reach out to get to know more and have your questions answered!



ABOUT ST. AMBROSE ACADEMY

- 2023-2024 Enrollment: 183 students
- Faculty: 13 full-time, 10 part-time
- Student-to-teacher ratio: 10:1
- Faculty with advanced degrees:
 5 doctorates and 16 master's degrees
- Tuition: \$8,800 for grades 6-8 and \$9,700 for grades 9-12
- Avg. financial assistance per student/year: \$5,000
- Percentage of students receiving assistance: 52%
- Our 6-12 Catholic classical school draws families from up to 50 miles away within the greater Madison area
- The student body represents an array of diverse backgrounds
- Learning Services offers robust support for all learners



NOW ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS FOR 2024–2025

How can we serve you?

Contact us!

- info@ambroseacademy.org
- www.ambroseacademy.org
- ② 3 Point Place Madison, WI 53719
- (608) 827-5863

Follow us on social media:

- facebook.com/St.Ambrose.Academy
- instagram.com/saamadison



ST. AMBROSE ACADEMY: AT A GLANCE

MORE THAN JUST GREAT BOOKS

Since 2015, 38% of SAA graduates have elected to pursue STEM careers in:

Biology, Chemistry, Computer Science, Electrical Engineering, Equine Science, Horticulture, Physics, Livestock Systems, Mathematics, Mechanical Engineering, Mining Engineering, Nursing, Medicine, and Physical Therapy.

"Learning strong writing and public speaking skills, areas I struggled with coming into SAA, has helped me be a better student and engineer."

- Shannon Seitz, Class of 2016

ACTIVITIES

Aviation Design Club (GAMA)
Creative Writing Club
Debate
Forensics
Model UN
Musical Theater
National Honor Society
Strategy Game Club
Strings Club
Student Ambassadors
Student Council

Yearbook Guardians for Life Student Service Days

ATHLETICS

Girls'/Boys' Basketball Girls'/Boys' Cross Country 8-Man Football Girls'/Boys' Golf Girls'/Boys' Soccer Girls'/Boys' Track & Field Girls'/Boys' Volleyball

OUR GRADS

5-YEAR ACT STATS

5-7+ points above state average!

Year	SAA	WI	Nat'l
2023	26.4	20.1	N/A
2022	26.8	19.4	19.8
2021	27.2	20.3	20.7
2020	26.9	20.5	20.8
2019	25.4	20.3	20.7

AP SCHOLAR AWARDS 2023 2022 2021 2020 20195 4 7 2 4

ADVANCED PLACEMENT TEST SCORES

Students are encouraged to take AP exams and the soundness of academic prep at St. Ambrose prepares students for success on these exams, which can offer credits toward post-secondary degrees:

<u>Year</u>	Administered	3 or Higher
2023	35	77%
2022	31	82%
2021	48	76%
2020	25	69%
2019	18	89%

NATIONAL MERIT HONORS Year # of Scholars

<u> </u>	" CI SCIICIAIS
2023	1 Scholar
2022	1 Scholar/ 2 Commended

2021 1 Finalist

POST-GRADUATE PLANS

- 90% pursue higher education
- 3% enter the military
- 7% enter the work force



WHAT'S NEXT?

The best way to see the impact of a classical curriculum in a faith-filled setting is to come see it for yourself!



Call us for an in-person parent visit

info@ambroseacademy.org or (608) 827-5863



Sign up your child for a Student Shadow Day

Your child will be paired with a current student in his or her grade and experience the day-to-day life of a St. Ambrose student. Inquire at (608) 827-5863 or angela.hineline@ambroseacademy.org!



Attend an Event

Fall Tour: Tuesday, October 10, 12:15-1:30 PM Open House: Sunday, November 12, 2-4 PM Spring Faculty Speaker Series:

January 23, March 19, April 16 @ 7 PM

View our calendar of events and find info at: www.ambroseacademy.org/events





